Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17

18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

199
135
91
140
124
85
187
84
83
167
127
108

219

60
125
90
106

54

58
113

119
56
146
190
196
147
52

104

80
130
144

89
174

JOSEILTON DA SILVA SANTOS
NELSON OLIVEIRA

JOAO LUIS MORAIS FREIRE
EVANDRO DA SILVA MACHADO
MARLON LEAL ABREU

RODSON LIRA DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO

AMADEU VENTURA DOS SANTOS
VICTOR BARRETO FORTI
CARLOS MAURICIO GASPAR ADOLFO
ELDER MANHAES SIMOES
BRUNO DE LIMA BORBA

CARLOS ALBERTO BARBOSA DE
ASSIS

GORDON JOHN REID WALKER
MAURICIO WITT
MAURO SERGIO BESSA DOS SANTOS

CARLOS ROQUE CATANANTE

ALEX EDIVALDO OLIVEIRA DOS
SANOS

PAULO EDUARDO ALVES PEREIRA
BERNARD DE AZEVEDO

PAULO SERGIO CORDEIRO
SAVIO AUGUSTO MAGALDI
ANDERSON SOUZA CELINO
RANIERI

LUCAS AGUIAR MAGALHAES
ADEMIR PAES GONZAGA

ANDRE DA SILVA PORTUGAL
MOREIRA

FERNANDO MARQUES GARCIA
HENRIQUE AUGUSTO

DAVI MONTEIRO DE RESENDE
EMERSON MACHADO PORTO
LEANDRO LIRIO DE CARVALHO
FLAVIO

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

MYTHOLOGY RUN

41
52
30
44
24
23
32
46
23
48
33
38

28

54
33
44
51

34

63
31

49
45
40
43
25
45
37

37

37
35
40
37
41

Fx.Et.
M4044
M5054
M3034
M4044
M1824
M1824
M3034
M4549
M1824
M4549
M3034
M3539

M2529

M5054
M3034
M4044
M5054

M3034

M6099
M3034

M4549
M4549
M4044
M4044
M2529
M4549
M3539

M3539

M3539
M3539
M4044
M3539
M4044
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Equipe Tempo

COCADA MAM 00:17:02

ASCOM 00:18:30

MOVEMENTERUN 00:18:37

FORCA E FORMA 00:18:52

ASCOM 00:18:55

ORDO SALUTIS 00:19:16

JR ACESSORIA 00:19:26

ASCOM 00:19:45

00:19:55

VILAREJO MACAE 00:20:21

JBT 00:20:22

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:20:23
ESPORTIVA

JR ASSESSORIA 00:20:29
ESPORTIVA

ASCOM 00:20:41

EXTREMEAE 00:20:46

00:20:54

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:20:56
ESPORTIVA

MINAS AUTO ESCAPE 00:21:36

00:22:03

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:22:43
ESPORTIVA

SOS RUN 00:22:43

00:22:59

00:23:31

SUPERA 00:23:52

SUPERA 00:24:03

00:24:16

RAIZ 00:24:33

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:24:35
ESPORTIVA

00:24:38

00:25:05

00:25:07

00:25:11

00:25:20
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Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66
67

Numero Nome

129
99

166
97
57

118

117

162

157

134
69
88

164

74
149
145
159

63
160

96
138

66

81
114

61

62

72
201

82

77
141

163

115
116

LUCAS LOURENCO DOS SANTOS

LUIS MIGUEL CORREIA PONTE
ANDRADE

PETTERSON DOS SANTOS MOURA
LUIZ OTAVIO DE SA PESSANHA
IGOR BIZZO DE PINHO BORGES
DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA GALIZA FILHO
UANDERSON CARDOSO DA SILVA
MANOEL CAVALCANTE DE LOIOLA
LEONARDO VIEIRA BITTENCOURT
FABIO MELLO MENDES

LEONARDO FRAGA DE MAGALHAES

ANDRE DA SILVA RIBEIRO

VALTER MELO

RONNY BRANCO

FABIO DE ARAUJO SILVA

MARCOS FRANKLIN DO VALLE
ANDRE LUIZ DOS SANTOS

GUSTAVO DICK CAINELLI

EULEM LEMOS

JORGE EDUARDO ALBORNOZ GARCIA
TONY PEREIRA VELHO

FELIPE JECE DA SILVA MORAES
ZAMIR MONTEIRO DE LIMA
ARMANDO ALVES DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRE SILVA DE ARAUJO
JORGE DOUGLAS PESTANA SILVA
GUILHERME GOMES NUNES BARROS
BENJAMIM

ADOLFO PUIME PIRES

EMANUEL LIUZZI RAMOS DA SILVA

CARLOS JOSE DE SOUZA
FERNANDES

THIAGO WERNECK DE PAULA
ALDENIR IBIAPINO BEZERA

GUILHERME AUGUSTO GOMIDES
SANTOS

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

MYTHOLOGY RUN

32
44

46
37
21
38
34
71
40
38
56
49

17

35
43
49
38
20
50
40
10
34
68
41
49
66
29

55
32
35

35

35
32

Fx.Et.
M3034
M4044

M4549
M3539
M1824
M3539
M3034
M6099
M4044
M3539
M5559
M4549

M0017

M3539
M4044
M4549
M3539
M1824
M5054
M4044
M0017
M3034
M6099
M4044
M4549
M6099
M2529
M0017
M5559
M3034
M3539

M3539

M3539
M3034
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Equipe Tempo

00:25:28

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:25:34
ESPORTIVA

ASCOM 00:25:46

INTENSE CROSS 00:25:49

AVIACAO CANELA 00:25:59

SOS RUN 00:26:27

SOS RUN 00:26:28

ASCOM 00:26:32

00:26:43

00:27:02

00:27:45

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:27:46
ESPORTIVA

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:27:46
ESPORTIVA

INTENSE CROSS 00:27:58

VO2 RUNNERS 00:28:08

00:28:34

00:29:00

00:29:13

00:29:14

00:29:17

00:29:38

EXTREMEAE 00:29:43

ASCOM 00:30:01

EXTREMEAE 00:30:32

ACRO 00:30:40

00:30:41

00:30:52

COCADA MAM 00:31:08

00:32:25

00:33:09

PERSONAL STUDIO 00:33:17

CAZE FERNANDES

CORRIDA ASSESSORIA 00:33:57
ESPORTIVA

SOS RUN 00:34:23

SOS RUN 00:35:00
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Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

80

Numero Nome

65
184
152
105

131
137
143
185
171
183
186
155

165

RODRIGO NUNES DA FONSECA
LUCAS

CAIO MEZENCIO PIMENTA
RONAN FARIA DA COSTA

GUSTAVO CARVALHO
ORLANDO ALCANTARA VELHO
LEONARDO TINOCO DOMINGOS
FERNANDO

KAIQUE

CAIQUE

GULIHERME

ALEXANDRE NASCIMENTO PEREIRA
DA ROCHA

SEBASTIAO CALDAS

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

MYTHOLOGY RUN

39

30
27

41
52
34

11
12
10
40

89

Fx.Et.
M3539
MO0017
M3034
M2529

M4044
M5054
M3034
M0017
M0017
MO0017
M0017
M4044

M6099
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Equipe
SUPERA

JR ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

EQUIPE BICHO DE PE

ASCOM

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:36:29
00:37:02
00:37:22
00:37:51

00:39:42
00:40:20
00:40:41
00:46:05
00:46:22
00:46:33
00:49:32

00:52:32

00:52:48
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